
TOTS LADIES SOLO DANCE

Buenos Aires - 05/04/2025

Solo Dance Ladies Tots

FINAL RESULT

Pl. PointsName Nation CD    FD

 1  1BRA  23.50MELISSA MACHADO

 2  2PAR  22.96LUANA MIZUKI MATSUURA MATIAUDA

 3  3BRA  19.96MARIA JULIA BACKES CAMARGO

 4  4BRA  19.72LUIZA HELENA NAKASAKI BUTKA

 5  5CHI  19.67SOFIA CARCAMO

 6  6CHI  19.28ISIDORA CELEDON

 7  7COL  18.37JULIETHA AYALA BAUTISTA

 8  8CHI  17.77LUCIANA GIAVERINI

 9  9BRA  17.34RAFAELA MAI FUJITA ARENA

 10  10PAR  16.77TAMARA ANTUNEZ DEL VALLE

 11  11BRA  15.94MANUELA LIZ LAMB MUNCHEN

 12  12PAR  15.90VICTORIA FERNANDEZ GARCETE
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Buenos Aires - 05/04/2025

Solo Dance Ladies Tots - Free Dance

TOTS LADIES SOLO DANCE

RESULTS DETAILS

Pl. Name Nation TES PCS DED Total

 12.50  11.00  0.0  23.50BRAMELISSA MACHADO 1
 12.30  10.66  0.0  22.96PARLUANA MIZUKI MATSUURA MATIAUDA 2
 10.90  9.06  0.0  19.96BRAMARIA JULIA BACKES CAMARGO 3
 9.13  10.59  0.0  19.72BRALUIZA HELENA NAKASAKI BUTKA 4

 10.60  9.07  0.0  19.67CHISOFIA CARCAMO 5
 9.87  9.41  0.0  19.28CHIISIDORA CELEDON 6
 8.43  9.94  0.0  18.37COLJULIETHA AYALA BAUTISTA 7
 8.97  8.80  0.0  17.77CHILUCIANA GIAVERINI 8
 8.20  9.14  0.0  17.34BRARAFAELA MAI FUJITA ARENA 9
 7.83  8.94  0.0  16.77PARTAMARA ANTUNEZ DEL VALLE 10
 7.00  9.94 -1.0  15.94BRAMANUELA LIZ LAMB MUNCHEN 11
 5.83  10.07  0.0  15.90PARVICTORIA FERNANDEZ GARCETE 12

Event Manager WS GIANNI TILOTTI

Specialist WS ARRON SPALL Data Operator WS JIMENA AMEN

Assistant WS GABRYELLA REGINA Controller WS LUCIANA MUNAFO

Referee WS MARIA ALVAREZ Judge 1 URU RODOLFO  BARCIA

Judge 2 ITA STEFANIA  SAVI Judge 3 PAR ADA  AMARILLA

Judge 4 USA RICK  CABRAL Judge 5 ARG MAURO  BUSTAMANTE

12:04:44

Verified [VTI9BM-1JYY3T1-3SS24Y-1JJ61HC]
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TOTS LADIES SOLO DANCE

Buenos Aires - 05/04/2025

Solo Dance Ladies Tots - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

MELISSA MACHADO

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

Nation

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J5J4J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.10 +1 0 0 -1 +1 4.00ASq1  1 Dance Step Art Foot Seq  4.10

 0.00 +1 -1 0 0 0 3.00ChStS  2 Dance Step Choreographic Pose  3.00

 0.20 +2 0 +1 0 +1 5.20Tr1  3 Dance Traveling Traveling %  5.40

 12.50 12.20

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 1 BRA
 12.50  11.00  0.00  23.50

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  4.25  2.75  3.50  2.00  3.75  3.330.8

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  4.25  2.75  3.25  1.75  3.75  3.250.8

Performance/Execution  4.50  3.00  3.50  2.25  4.00  3.500.8

Choreography/Composition  4.50  3.25  3.50  2.25  4.25  3.670.8

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  11.00

Deductions  0.00

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager WS GIANNI TILOTTI

 

 

Specialist WS ARRON SPALL

Data Operator WS JIMENA AMEN

Assistant WS GABRYELLA REGINA

Controller WS LUCIANA MUNAFO

JUDGES PANEL

Referee WS MARIA ALVAREZ
Judge 1 URU RODOLFO  BARCIA
Judge 2 ITA STEFANIA  SAVI
Judge 3 PAR ADA  AMARILLA
Judge 4 USA RICK  CABRAL
Judge 5 ARG MAURO  BUSTAMANTE
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Solo Dance Ladies Tots - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

LUANA MIZUKI MATSUURA MATIAUDA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

Nation

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J5J4J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.10 +1 +1 0 0 0 4.00ASq1  1 Dance Step Art Foot Seq  4.10

 0.00 +1 -1 0 0 0 5.20Tr1  2 Dance Traveling Traveling %  5.20

 0.00 +1 0 0 0 0 3.00ChStS  3 Dance Step Choreographic Pose  3.00

 12.30 12.20

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 2 PAR
 12.30  10.66  0.00  22.96

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  4.00  3.25  3.50  2.75  3.00  3.250.8

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  3.75  3.25  3.25  2.50  3.25  3.250.8

Performance/Execution  4.50  3.75  3.50  2.75  3.25  3.500.8

Choreography/Composition  4.25  3.50  3.25  3.00  3.25  3.330.8

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  10.66

Deductions  0.00

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager WS GIANNI TILOTTI

 

 

Specialist WS ARRON SPALL

Data Operator WS JIMENA AMEN

Assistant WS GABRYELLA REGINA

Controller WS LUCIANA MUNAFO

JUDGES PANEL

Referee WS MARIA ALVAREZ
Judge 1 URU RODOLFO  BARCIA
Judge 2 ITA STEFANIA  SAVI
Judge 3 PAR ADA  AMARILLA
Judge 4 USA RICK  CABRAL
Judge 5 ARG MAURO  BUSTAMANTE
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Solo Dance Ladies Tots - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

MARIA JULIA BACKES CAMARGO

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

Nation

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J5J4J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.20 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1 3.00ChStS  1 Dance Step Choreographic Pose  2.80

-0.10 0 -2 0 -1 0 3.00ASqB  2 Dance Step Art Foot Seq  2.90

 0.00 0 -1 0 0 0 5.20Tr1  3 Dance Traveling Traveling %  5.20

 10.90 11.20

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 3 BRA
 10.90  9.06  0.00  19.96

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.25  2.25  3.00  2.00  2.75  2.670.8

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  3.00  2.50  3.00  1.75  3.00  2.830.8

Performance/Execution  3.25  2.25  3.25  2.00  3.00  2.830.8

Choreography/Composition  3.25  2.50  3.25  2.00  3.25  3.000.8

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  9.06

Deductions  0.00

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager WS GIANNI TILOTTI

 

 

Specialist WS ARRON SPALL

Data Operator WS JIMENA AMEN

Assistant WS GABRYELLA REGINA

Controller WS LUCIANA MUNAFO

JUDGES PANEL

Referee WS MARIA ALVAREZ
Judge 1 URU RODOLFO  BARCIA
Judge 2 ITA STEFANIA  SAVI
Judge 3 PAR ADA  AMARILLA
Judge 4 USA RICK  CABRAL
Judge 5 ARG MAURO  BUSTAMANTE
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Solo Dance Ladies Tots - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

LUIZA HELENA NAKASAKI BUTKA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

Nation

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J5J4J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.00 0 0 0 -1 0 4.00ASq1  1 Dance Step Art Foot Seq  4.00

 0.13 +1 0 +1 0 +1 3.00ChStS  2 Dance Step Choreographic Pose  3.13

-0.50 -2 -2 -1 -2 -1 2.50TrB  3 Dance Traveling Traveling  2.00

 9.13 9.50

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 4 BRA
 9.13  10.59  0.00  19.72

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.25  3.50  3.50  2.00  3.25  3.330.8

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  3.00  3.25  3.25  1.75  3.00  3.080.8

Performance/Execution  3.25  3.75  3.75  2.00  3.50  3.500.8

Choreography/Composition  3.25  3.50  3.50  2.25  3.25  3.330.8

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  10.59

Deductions  0.00

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager WS GIANNI TILOTTI

 

 

Specialist WS ARRON SPALL

Data Operator WS JIMENA AMEN

Assistant WS GABRYELLA REGINA

Controller WS LUCIANA MUNAFO

JUDGES PANEL

Referee WS MARIA ALVAREZ
Judge 1 URU RODOLFO  BARCIA
Judge 2 ITA STEFANIA  SAVI
Judge 3 PAR ADA  AMARILLA
Judge 4 USA RICK  CABRAL
Judge 5 ARG MAURO  BUSTAMANTE
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Solo Dance Ladies Tots - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

SOFIA CARCAMO

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

Nation

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J5J4J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.20 -1 -1 0 -1 0 3.00ASqB  1 Dance Step Art Foot Seq  2.80

-0.20 -1 -1 0 -1 0 5.20Tr1  2 Dance Traveling Traveling %  5.00

-0.20 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1 3.00ChStS  3 Dance Step Choreographic Pose  2.80

 10.60 11.20

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 5 CHI
 10.60  9.07  0.00  19.67

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.25  2.50  3.00  2.00  2.75  2.750.8

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  3.00  2.50  3.00  1.75  2.75  2.750.8

Performance/Execution  3.00  2.75  3.00  1.75  3.00  2.920.8

Choreography/Composition  3.25  2.50  3.25  2.00  3.00  2.920.8

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  9.07

Deductions  0.00

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager WS GIANNI TILOTTI

 

 

Specialist WS ARRON SPALL

Data Operator WS JIMENA AMEN

Assistant WS GABRYELLA REGINA

Controller WS LUCIANA MUNAFO

JUDGES PANEL

Referee WS MARIA ALVAREZ
Judge 1 URU RODOLFO  BARCIA
Judge 2 ITA STEFANIA  SAVI
Judge 3 PAR ADA  AMARILLA
Judge 4 USA RICK  CABRAL
Judge 5 ARG MAURO  BUSTAMANTE
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Solo Dance Ladies Tots - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

ISIDORA CELEDON

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

Nation

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J5J4J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.30 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 3.00ASqB  1 Dance Step Art Foot Seq  2.70

-0.13 0 -1 -1 -1 0 3.00ChStS  2 Dance Step Choreographic Pose  2.87

 0.00 +1 -1 0 0 0 4.30Tr1  3 Dance Traveling Traveling %  4.30

 9.87 10.30

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 6 CHI
 9.87  9.41  0.00  19.28

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.50  2.75  3.00  2.00  3.00  2.920.8

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  3.25  2.50  3.00  1.75  3.25  2.920.8

Performance/Execution  3.50  2.50  3.00  2.25  3.50  3.000.8

Choreography/Composition  3.50  2.50  3.00  2.25  3.25  2.920.8

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  9.41

Deductions  0.00

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager WS GIANNI TILOTTI

 

 

Specialist WS ARRON SPALL

Data Operator WS JIMENA AMEN

Assistant WS GABRYELLA REGINA

Controller WS LUCIANA MUNAFO

JUDGES PANEL

Referee WS MARIA ALVAREZ
Judge 1 URU RODOLFO  BARCIA
Judge 2 ITA STEFANIA  SAVI
Judge 3 PAR ADA  AMARILLA
Judge 4 USA RICK  CABRAL
Judge 5 ARG MAURO  BUSTAMANTE
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Solo Dance Ladies Tots - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

JULIETHA AYALA BAUTISTA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

Nation

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J5J4J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.10 +1 +1 -1 0 0 3.00ASqB  1 Dance Step Art Foot Seq  3.10

-0.10 0 -1 -1 0 0 2.50TrB  2 Dance Traveling Traveling  2.40

-0.07 +1 -1 0 0 -1 3.00ChStS  3 Dance Step Choreographic Pose  2.93

 8.43 8.50

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 7 COL
 8.43  9.94  0.00  18.37

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.50  3.25  2.50  3.00  3.00  3.080.8

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  3.00  3.00  2.50  2.75  3.00  2.920.8

Performance/Execution  3.75  3.75  2.75  2.75  3.25  3.250.8

Choreography/Composition  3.50  3.50  2.75  3.00  3.00  3.170.8

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  9.94

Deductions  0.00

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager WS GIANNI TILOTTI

 

 

Specialist WS ARRON SPALL

Data Operator WS JIMENA AMEN

Assistant WS GABRYELLA REGINA

Controller WS LUCIANA MUNAFO

JUDGES PANEL

Referee WS MARIA ALVAREZ
Judge 1 URU RODOLFO  BARCIA
Judge 2 ITA STEFANIA  SAVI
Judge 3 PAR ADA  AMARILLA
Judge 4 USA RICK  CABRAL
Judge 5 ARG MAURO  BUSTAMANTE
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Solo Dance Ladies Tots - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

LUCIANA GIAVERINI

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

Nation

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J5J4J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.00 0 -1 0 0 0 4.00ASq1  1 Dance Step Art Foot Seq  4.00

-0.40 -2 -2 -1 -1 0 2.50TrB  2 Dance Traveling Traveling  2.10

-0.13 -1 -1 0 0 -2 3.00ChStS  3 Dance Step Choreographic Pose  2.87

 8.97 9.50

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 8 CHI
 8.97  8.80  0.00  17.77

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.00  2.75  2.75  2.75  2.75  2.750.8

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  2.75  2.50  2.75  2.75  2.75  2.750.8

Performance/Execution  3.00  2.75  2.75  2.75  2.75  2.750.8

Choreography/Composition  2.75  2.75  2.75  2.75  2.50  2.750.8

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  8.80

Deductions  0.00

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager WS GIANNI TILOTTI

 

 

Specialist WS ARRON SPALL

Data Operator WS JIMENA AMEN

Assistant WS GABRYELLA REGINA

Controller WS LUCIANA MUNAFO

JUDGES PANEL

Referee WS MARIA ALVAREZ
Judge 1 URU RODOLFO  BARCIA
Judge 2 ITA STEFANIA  SAVI
Judge 3 PAR ADA  AMARILLA
Judge 4 USA RICK  CABRAL
Judge 5 ARG MAURO  BUSTAMANTE
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Solo Dance Ladies Tots - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

RAFAELA MAI FUJITA ARENA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

Nation

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J5J4J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.20 -1 -1 0 -1 0 3.00ASqB  1 Dance Step Art Foot Seq  2.80

-0.10 -2 -1 0 0 +1 2.50TrB  2 Dance Traveling Traveling  2.40

 0.00 -1 0 0 0 +1 3.00ChStS  3 Dance Step Choreographic Pose  3.00

 8.20 8.50

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 9 BRA
 8.20  9.14  0.00  17.34

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.25  2.75  3.50  2.50  3.25  2.830.8

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  2.25  2.50  3.25  2.25  3.25  2.670.8

Performance/Execution  2.50  3.00  3.50  2.50  3.50  3.000.8

Choreography/Composition  2.25  2.75  3.25  2.75  3.50  2.920.8

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  9.14

Deductions  0.00

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager WS GIANNI TILOTTI

 

 

Specialist WS ARRON SPALL

Data Operator WS JIMENA AMEN

Assistant WS GABRYELLA REGINA

Controller WS LUCIANA MUNAFO

JUDGES PANEL

Referee WS MARIA ALVAREZ
Judge 1 URU RODOLFO  BARCIA
Judge 2 ITA STEFANIA  SAVI
Judge 3 PAR ADA  AMARILLA
Judge 4 USA RICK  CABRAL
Judge 5 ARG MAURO  BUSTAMANTE
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Solo Dance Ladies Tots - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

TAMARA ANTUNEZ DEL VALLE

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

Nation

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J5J4J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.30 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1 2.50TrB  1 Dance Traveling Traveling  2.20

-0.07 0 -1 0 -1 0 3.00ChStS  2 Dance Step Choreographic Pose  2.93

-0.30 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1 3.00ASqB  3 Dance Step Art Foot Seq  2.70

 7.83 8.50

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 10 PAR
 7.83  8.94  0.00  16.77

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.25  2.50  3.00  2.00  3.00  2.830.8

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  3.00  2.50  2.75  1.75  3.00  2.750.8

Performance/Execution  3.00  2.25  2.75  2.00  3.00  2.670.8

Choreography/Composition  3.25  2.50  3.00  2.00  3.25  2.920.8

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  8.94

Deductions  0.00

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager WS GIANNI TILOTTI

 

 

Specialist WS ARRON SPALL

Data Operator WS JIMENA AMEN

Assistant WS GABRYELLA REGINA

Controller WS LUCIANA MUNAFO

JUDGES PANEL

Referee WS MARIA ALVAREZ
Judge 1 URU RODOLFO  BARCIA
Judge 2 ITA STEFANIA  SAVI
Judge 3 PAR ADA  AMARILLA
Judge 4 USA RICK  CABRAL
Judge 5 ARG MAURO  BUSTAMANTE
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Solo Dance Ladies Tots - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

MANUELA LIZ LAMB MUNCHEN

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

Nation

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J5J4J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.00 0 0 0 -1 +1 4.00ASq1  1 Dance Step Art Foot Seq  4.00

 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 3.00ChStS  2 Dance Step Choreographic Pose  3.00

 0.00 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 0.00NLTr  3 Dance Traveling No Level Traveling  0.00

 7.00 7.00

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 11 BRA
 7.00  9.94 -1.00  15.94

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.25  3.25  3.25  2.25  3.25  3.250.8

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  3.00  2.75  3.00  2.00  3.50  2.920.8

Performance/Execution  2.75  3.25  3.00  2.00  3.25  3.000.8

Choreography/Composition  3.50  3.00  3.25  2.25  3.50  3.250.8

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  9.94

Deductions -1.00
Falls: -1.0

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager WS GIANNI TILOTTI

 

 

Specialist WS ARRON SPALL

Data Operator WS JIMENA AMEN

Assistant WS GABRYELLA REGINA

Controller WS LUCIANA MUNAFO

JUDGES PANEL

Referee WS MARIA ALVAREZ
Judge 1 URU RODOLFO  BARCIA
Judge 2 ITA STEFANIA  SAVI
Judge 3 PAR ADA  AMARILLA
Judge 4 USA RICK  CABRAL
Judge 5 ARG MAURO  BUSTAMANTE
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Solo Dance Ladies Tots - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

VICTORIA FERNANDEZ GARCETE

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

Nation

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J5J4J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.30 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 3.00ASqB  1 Dance Step Art Foot Seq  2.70

 0.13 +1 0 +1 0 +1 3.00ChStS  2 Dance Step Choreographic Pose  3.13

 0.00 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3 0.00NLTr  3 Dance Traveling No Level Traveling  0.00

 5.83 6.00

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 12 PAR
 5.83  10.07  0.00  15.90

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.50  2.75  3.50  2.00  3.25  3.170.8

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  3.25  2.50  3.25  2.00  3.00  2.920.8

Performance/Execution  3.50  3.25  3.75  2.50  3.50  3.420.8

Choreography/Composition  3.25  2.75  3.50  2.50  3.25  3.080.8

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  10.07

Deductions  0.00

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager WS GIANNI TILOTTI

 

 

Specialist WS ARRON SPALL

Data Operator WS JIMENA AMEN

Assistant WS GABRYELLA REGINA

Controller WS LUCIANA MUNAFO

JUDGES PANEL

Referee WS MARIA ALVAREZ
Judge 1 URU RODOLFO  BARCIA
Judge 2 ITA STEFANIA  SAVI
Judge 3 PAR ADA  AMARILLA
Judge 4 USA RICK  CABRAL
Judge 5 ARG MAURO  BUSTAMANTE
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